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852 Used Cora For Sale

OPEN HOUSES : i
i SATURDAY and SUNDAY

'
. 1 5 P.M.

"" 4
j KAMPSTRA STREET

4 new I BR. Imkiih. 111,000 to 112.000. Co out M South, turn left at Dick-te- n

Mkt J Blocks. Witch for in.
NEELON ACRES ,

All aw I BR. homes. ar garaces. Double plumbing. THA terms. Priced
from 112.000 up. Go out Liberty Rd. to Browning Ave. Turn right
Watch for sims.

ro a PRrvirw or these homes today, call us
- DAY PHONE

Ive. Ph.: Dick Severin Andy Halvorsen A. X. Beckett'

A. A..LARSEN, REALTOR

191 S. HIGH Folks, we're wonderfully happy the way our New Car
ting; these "55 Fords ready has our shop boys way behind on oar used cars. These

- UA . I I A V. 1 . . 1 J. If k A m

852 Used Cars For Sale

PETE If LES

PRESENT

SALEM'S BEST

AS-I- S SPECIAL

.USED CAR BUYS

p wors uungi jroa can oo

FORD TOM 4-D0-
0R

CHEVROLET DELUXE 2-

FORD V--
8 CUSTOM 2-

PLYMOUTH DELUXE 2-

MERCURY CUSTOM 4-

CHEVROLET DELUXE 2

OLDS "78" 4 DOOR

FOR V--
8 CLUB COUPE

PACKARD DELUXE 4

DODG E TWO-DOO-
R

FORD V--
8

2-D0-

0R

TTST FAMILY HOME Two bdrms..
nice 1 living room with fireplace,
large dming room, kitchen with
eating area. Extra bdrm. in base-
ment, oil E.A. heat. Large well
kept yard, nicely kept. Good
rental home on rear, rents well.
Price complete 115.000. Call Don
Blsisdell.

VIEW OVER SALEM from this ter-
rific South Salem home. Living
room, dining room and party room
overlook city. Large landscaped
lot. pavement, city water . and
sewer, split-lev- el first floor some-
thing 'different than the conven-
tional. See this today. Call Roy
S. ferris.

TIRED OF CITY LIVING? Then see
this fine suburban home on 6iacres, three miles from the heart
of Salem. This spacious' country
home has large living room, dining
room, full basement. S bdrms.. barn
and outbuildings in good condi-
tion. This acreage produces $300
average net monthly income.

jusi Dtca nuiior tout
To $200!

Stock No.

.......'49

207A.. .......'51

B41 ...'49

109A '51

265 B ....... .'51

149A .........'49
B 54.... '47

501B ...'50

272 B, .'50

C .......'51
232 C .......'54

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY ST.
Evenings & Sundavs call Salesmen

H K. Lavmon J. E. Law Ray S. Ferris
D. L. Blaisdell F. E. Caskins

The Most for Your Money is a . . .

: FAMOUS L0CKW0OD HOMES

806 Houses for Sole

Can You Beat This
New home, living room

17x17. inside utthtes. aU plaster,
10M so., ft. Lot 81x116. inside etty.
Will to K C. L Price SS.4M.80.
Call Mr. Keene.

Very Seldom
A home in the popular Enrlewood

DisU is offered for sale. We have
a neat home with fire--

bsmt. with extra finished&lac. lovely yard with fruit trees.
AH this for only $a.75OO0. Don't
wait. Call Mr. Kiggias.

Morningside
1 -- year-old. home, needs

some finish work Inside, drjrwall
finish, inside utilities, bus at door.
Price 37.000 with terms. Call Mr.
Parsons.

$11,850.00 North
New F A. turn., separate

utility room with bath. Bice lot
73x140. near school & bus. Good
location. See this bow. Call Xdna
Morgan.

Unusual Opportunity
48 acres all under irrigation. 43 head

milk cows. 30 head young stock.
A fun line of farm machinery. S00
gaL milk tank, a small new .home,
some terms. Call Mr. Leavens.

C V. KENT & CO.

REALTORS
456 N. Church Ph 4.9MS

Eves, call Mr. Parsons Edna
Morgan Mr. Kiggins 454M.
Mr. Keene air. Cushiag

Mr. Leavens
MK OWNER! When tj li en.

Woodry will pay top price for youifurniture 4t apollancee Ph lK

i ACRE. Wonderful view. 4 bdrm.
older type house. Cherries A ap-pl-es.

Priced to sell. 40 E. Ewald.

BY OWNER

114,930V F.H.A. Terms.
Custom-buil- t dining

rm., plus' large kitchen with
nook, inside utility, mahogany
woodwork throughout, ortr
1,400 sq. ft., plus double ga-
rage. Will gfaow anytime.

Located 2 Blocks East of
Lancaster Off Center St

at 665 Clarmar Drive
DUPLEX 4--corners. Take cash. Jot,

car. neaaonaoie. ftl.
3 BDRM. house, close in. also to

acnoot ana bus. mi.

4 Bedroom Bargain
4 Corners District. Almost V, acre.

Plastered home about 8 years- - old.Large living room, separate dining
room, nice kitchen with nook. 2
large bedrooms tc bath down. 2targe bedrooms up. Full basement,
furnace. Owner leaving. OaJy
$8950. Reasonable down payment

NORTHWEST LAND CO.,
1748 Center St. Eves.

807 Apt'i. Courts For Sole

2 DUPLEXES
INCOME 8233.M. Desirable location.

The ranges & refrigerators includ-
ed. Front house has basement
with laundry facilities. Reason forselling. Ulricas. Price $18,008.00.
See us at once.

ED POTTER, RLTR.
211 S. High St. Ph

BOB Lots fog Sou
COUNTRY LIVING

S MINUTES rants Rtiuvrcj rvtKf
In Landaggard Heights, on OrchardHeights Rd. Salem School Dist.

2' miles from bridge. Piped
wir. iois looxiaa. some larger.
81300 & up. Pasture available fornorse or pony. Ph.

71X150 LOT. close in to downtown.
uiucr nuuse inciuoea Ior tree, stt"SOUTHSIDE View j SO et 4t.age. $2300. B. M. Mason. Kit. 841

KINGWOOD Heights 100 x 150. $930.
Ph.

3 CREEK lots, each 65 ft front, B-- 2
zone, now tor only (2 00. Fh.

wait Socolofsky. Real Es
Ute.

PRIVATE Party needs building lot
North part of . town. Reasonable
price. Box 270. Statesman-Journ- al

for location and particulars.
75 x 129 VIEW lot College Heights.

west sajem. Make offer. N L.
Johnson, 12415 N. E. Multnomah.
Portland 16. Oregon.

JUST 3 large lots left in fast-gro- w

ing "westridge- - addition. Paved
streets, good water. Call

SACRIFICE view lota, dose in. Ph.
4.8310.

CHOICE LOTS
South Suburban. Call

810 Forms, Acreage For Solo"

5 --ACRE tract road on two aides.
Ideal to subdivide, fine garden sou,
familv fruit clean S rm. home.
close In South 810,500. Take city
property in trade.

10-- A. farm, fine black land, all in
cult and crop. Comfortable 3 B.R.
home, only 35500. Terms.

B. M. MASON. RLT.
341 Chemeketa Argo Hotel Bldg

Ph. 42

ACREAGE for building sites or in.
vestment Lee Byers. Ph.

2 Acres. 78 fruit & nut trees. Good
small modern home. Outbuildings.
Good well, excellent soil. North on
pavement $10,000. Good terms. Eve.
Ph. or or
A. A. LARSEN, REALTOR
1 SI S. HIGH PH.

Central Howell
20 ACRES all level ic In cultivation.

Attractive home witn tur-u- m

4r full bsmt Extra eood
barn. Family orchard. A good
place for $16,000.

Walter Musjrrave Rltrs.
Evening iui

20 ACRES $3,500
Corner frontage on Skyline & Rose

dale Koads. pn. zs.

860 Auto Miscellaneous

3 Bedrooms

Separate Utility
(optional)

Fireplace Garage

Locked in Wood
construction

Distinctive Designs

806 Houses For Sole

Equipment can be purchased sep-
arately if desired Base price 824,-S0- 0.

Call F. E. tiaskins.

PANORAMIC VIEW Or MOUN-
TAINS 4c VALLEY Just complet-
ed in excellent new addition. 3

bdrms.. I full baths. Urge living
room, dining room, birch kitchen.
Party room. J fireplaces, big day-
light basement. Don't miss seeing
.this. Call J. E. Law.

CAPE COD --bdrms., living room
with fi rep j Ice. .dining room, com-
pact kitchen with breakfast area.

- Basement and double plumbing.
Nice yard with fruit trees and an
ideal school location. Price $14,200.
Call H. K. Laymon.

ACROSS FROM STATE BUILDINGS
Excellent larger home. Income

$211 per mo. phis owner's quar-
ters. Business lot C2 Zone. Lot
50157. Act now for the best in-

vestment in town Take similar
home in trade. Call Grabenhorst
Bros,

PH.

HOUSE

REALTY

3 Places to Ront
This property might help to stretch

. a budget. It's in good condition.
Walking distance of State Bldgs.;
owner will consider home,

'one floor with bsmt., dose in.
; Price $17,000. . Terms. See Mr.

USE YOUR PRESENT CAR FOR THE

DOWN PAYMENT. EASY MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS

MOVE-I- N COSTS TO FIT YOUR BUDGET

Lowest Mortgage Terms Available
G. I. tR F. H. A.

Your Choice of Many Building Sites
'i

Famous lockwood Homes
- : - (Broker)

See at 4285 Liberty Rd., Ph. 01

, ! General office: ,3727 So. ComT. Phone

TRADE Santa Cruz. California, mod-
ern S room boat for cond im-
proved small aerestg la WiHam
ette Valley. Writ Box 257. States.
man-Journ- al.

816 Resort Propswty"

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